Recipient
Adair
Harold Bruce Willis
Tim Baker Dairy
Ballard
David Eric Pobst
Gordon & Sons Farm,
Barren

Bertram Farms
Judd Dairy

Shelton Dairy
Breckinridge

Philip L. Flood
Carlisle

Linda Hamilton
Casey

Greg and Joy Goode
Cumberland

Circle G Farms
Daviess

England Poultry
Edmonson

C & C Poultry
Hickman

Barnett Poultry
Marion

Cissell Dairy

Michael Farmer
McLean

Charles Kevin Dame

Jeremy T. Graham

Johnny R. Vickers

Richard Smith & Sons
Metcalfe

Blaydes Dairy

Brown Dairy
Pulaski

Adam Ping Dairy

Triple T. Farm, LLC
Russell

Triple S. Dairy
Shelby

Garry Reese

Kentucky Agricultural Development Fund
2014 On-Farm Energy Efficiency Incentives

Round 2

Farm
Enterprise

Dairy
Dairy

Poultry

Inc. Poultry

Dairy

Dairy
Dairy

Poultry

Poultry

Dairy

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Dairy
Dairy

Grain
Grain
Grain

Grain

Dairy
Dairy

Dairy
Greenhouse

Dairy

Dairy

Grant

$10,000.00
$8,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,168.00
$5,227.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,738.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,735.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,226.00

$1,806.00

ENERGIZING

KENTUCKY
AGRICULTURE



Kentucky Agricultural Development Fund
2014 On-Farm Energy Efficiency Incentives

Recipient

Todd

Simon L. Yoder
Washington

Smith Brothers Dairy
Webster

Austin Poultry

Gingerich Poultry Farm

Round 2

Farm
Enterprise

Dairy

Dairy

Poultry
Poultry

Grant

$10,000.00

$5,350.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$260,250.00

ENERGIZING

KENTUCKY
AGRICULTURE



